FEATURES & BENEFITS
•2 X 6W LED total 12W
•138W remote capable
•Suitable for Damp Locations
•UL 924 Listed, CSA C22.2 No. 141-15 performance certified
SPECIFICATIONS
Housing: 18 Gauge steel housing
UL-94-5VA flame-retardant, fire-resistant
Input Voltage: 120-347VAC 60Hz
Input Rating: 16W, 150mA
Output: 150W max
Battery: 12V 14AH Sealed Lead-acid battery
Operating Temperature: 0°C to 40°C (32°F to 104°F)
Charging time: 24 hours
Discharge time: 30 minutes
Dimension: 259*231*83mm
150W at 30mins battery backup time
50W at 90mins battery backup time
36W at 120mins battery backup time
Certifications: UL 924 Listed for Damp Locations
Meets NFPA 101 Life Safety Code, NEC, OSHA
CSA C22.2 No. 141-15 performance certified
ORDER INFORMATION
Model Voltage Maximum Output Emergency Duration Certificate
CR-7061-150W 120-347V 150W 30 minutes CSA
CR-7061-150W Steel Battery Unit